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Liza Anne facehook.com/lizaannemusic LizaAnneMusic LizaAnneMusic
Welshly Arms facehook.com/welshlyarmsband welshlyarms welshlyarms
Maren Morris facehook.com/marenmorris MarenMorris MarenMorris
Julien Baker facebook.com/julienrbaker/?fref=ts julienrbaker julienrbaker
E The Gills facebook.com/Thegillsmusic thegillsmusic thegillsmusic
E Lucy Dacus facehook.com/lucy.dacus/?fref=ts lucydacus lucydacus
E Aubrie Sellers facehook.com/aubriesellers aubriesellers aubriesellers
E New Madrid facebook.com/newmadridband NewMdrd newmadrid
Basia Bulat facehook.com/BasiaBulat/?fref=ts basiabulat basiabulat
Quaker City Night Hawks facehook.com/quakercitynighthawks/?fref=ts QCNH qcnh
Luke Winslow King facebook.com/LukeWinslowKingMusic king_winslow lukewinslowking
D R | N K S P E C | A L Sister Sparrow & The Dirty Birds facebook.com/SisterSparrow sistersparrowdh sistersparrowdh
Susto facebook.com/sustoisreal/?fref=ts sustoisreal sustoisreal
CERO ———— Daniel Ellsworth and the GL facebook.com/danielellsworthandthegreatlakes DEandT6L deandthegreatlakes
LANco facebook.com/lancomusic LancoMusic LancoMusic
| LOVE B REW S U M U CH Foy Vance facebook.com/foyvancemusic/?fref=ts foyvance foyvance
= The Roosevelts facebook.com/theroosevelts theroosevelts theroosevelts
E Margaret Glaspy facebook.com/mglaspymusic/?fref=ts mglaspy margaret_glaspy
_L S PO N SO R E D BY: % Khruangbin facebook.com/khruanghin Khruangbin Khruanghin
= g coup srew . . N~ Blue Healer facebook.com/BlueHealerUSA BlueHealerUSA bluehealerusa
I i " HI ;gul-; Z Zﬂlfﬁ"f @ f@gf{z{af ) . ° Elise Davis facebook.com/elisedavismusic elisedavismusic _elisedavis_
Amasa Hines facebook.com/AmasaHines/?fref=ts amasahines amasahinesofficial
Atlas Genius facehook.com/AtlasGenius atlasgenius atlasgenius
Amanda Shires facehook.com/AMANDASHIRESMUSIC AmandaShires | AmandaPeariShires



